Thank you for your donation to bergenPAC!

. '- bérgenF)AC

CAPRITAL CAMPAIGN

Your Capital Campaign gift of a Seat/Paver goes far to ensure the vitality of the theater and your legacy to the arts.

Please complete the following form and return to:

Bergen Performing Arts Center
30 N. Van Brunt Street
Englewood, NJ 0763]

or email: amyebergenPAC.org

| am purchasing a:

Seat

Premium Center Orchestra Seat - Rows 1-10
Center Orchestra Seat - Rows 11-20
Side Orchestra Orchestra Seats
Rear Orchestra Seats

Mezzanine Seats

Balcony K-P Seats

Upper Balcony Seats

Paver

BLUE STONE : 12"x 18"

BLUE STONE: 6" x 18"

PAVER one brick

Seat/Paver engraving

Please print here exactly what you would like to be engraved:

(each)
$5,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$500

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

Your Name:

Your Signature:

| will pay via (circle one):

Check (enclosed) Credit Card (via website)

We thank you, again, for your generosity and support.

Amy Ferrante-Martin, Director of Development


mailto:amy@bergenPAC.org
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