

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

Thank you for your donation to bergenPAC!

Your Capital Campaign gift of a Seat/Paver goes far to ensure the vitality of the theater and your legacy to the arts.

Please complete the following form and return to:
Bergen Performing Arts Center
30 N. Van Brunt Street
Englewood, NJ 07631
or email: amy@bergenPAC.org

I am purchasing a:

Seat	(each)
Premium Center Orchestra Sea	,
Center Orchestra Seat - Rows	11–20 \$2,500
Side Orchestra Orchestra Seat	s \$1,500
Rear Orchestra Seats	\$1,500
Mezzanine Seats	\$1,500
Balcony K-P Seats	\$1,000
Upper Balcony Seats	\$500
Paver	
BLUE STONE: 12"x 18"	\$5,000
BLUE STONE: 6" x 18 "	\$2,500
PAVER one brick	\$1,000
Please print here exactly what you would like to be engraved:	
Your Name:	
Your Signature:	
I will pay via (circle one):	
Check (enclosed)	Credit Card (via website)
We thank you, again, for your generosity and support.	

Amy Ferrante-Martin, Director of Development